
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

31

11

19

28

6

26

30

Name

Antonio Fernandes

Alexandre Coutinho

Rafael Carriço

Paulo Carlos

André Fernandes

Mario Cosme

Antonio Lima

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

Diff

-

+2.226

+5.642

+10.829

+13.381

+13.765

+33.325

Gap

-

+2.226

+3.416

+5.187

+2.552

+0.384

+19.560

Best Tm

48.473

48.788

48.685

49.112

49.222

49.062

50.001

Total Tm

18:02.386

18:04.612

18:08.028

18:13.215

18:15.767

18:16.151

18:35.711

Comment

Sorted on LapsKopas

Corrida 1

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,750 Km

25-06-2017 10:12

Margin of Victory

+2.226

Avg. Speed

54,879

Best Lap Tm

48.473

Best Spd

55,701

Best Lap by

[31] Antonio Fernandes
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